
川　﨑 康　平 新　田 龍之助

森　　 良　輔 松比良 　奏　

甲　斐 光　清 中　川 優　太

渡　部 　翔　 濱　砂 歩　夢

郡　司 晴　登 中　武 剛　新

迫　口 太維助 中　武 一　朔

南　　 瑛　太 松　田 暖　大

釘　本 倫　汰 水　野 祈　里

清　水 陽　翔 時　吉 　碧　

後　藤 奏　多 吉　満 大　翔

伏　田 　新　 河　野 康　平

河　野 コ　ウ 髙　木 遙　人

松　﨑 翔　也 田　村 俊　輔

山　本 羚乃彪 鈴　木 理　久

赤　木 敬　伍 山　根 康　雅

鈴　木 駿之介 山　下 昇夢夏

井　植 立　稀 海　汐 幸　也

日　髙 陽　月 河　野 朔　大

吉　元 快　斗

金　政 大　河

中　野 天希人 佐　藤 翔　太

島　袋 礼惟真 濱　田 優　汰

土　井 真　宏 楠　元 悠　生

田　中 駿　平 長　瀬 優　吾

藤　田 至　希 髙　原 陽　希

白　坂 　颯　 山　本 光　真

岩　下 遙　芯 三　好 　焔　

黒　木 陸　玖 河　野 智　徳

德　岡 　優　 谷　端 伶　央

郡　　 圭　佑 河　野 光　留

甲　斐 秀　門 久　冨 泰　希

塩　月 颯　真 高　司 愛　琉

今　村 侑　翔 湯　淺 海　斗

川　添 和　希 築　地 奏　空

末　重 海　晴 木　寺 竜　靖

甲　斐 蒼　惟 福　永 　心　

武　田 好　晟 杉　　 拓　哉

東　　 馳　緯 木　原 優　磨

佐　藤 　希　 早　永 悠　伸

橘　　 健　司 橘　木 美　來

90

27

122

28

91

29

92

31

123

32

93

(宮崎学園)

(都城工業)

12 (妻)

13

14

(宮崎工業)
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1 10

26

2 11 (延岡学園)

2

96

(宮崎西)

39

(日南振徳)

125

40

97

38

39

32

33

34

35

36

37

30 (延岡学園)

38

(都城泉ヶ丘)

6

(延岡商業)

(宮崎工業)

(宮崎南)

7

(宮崎北)

41

(宮崎大宮)

(小林)

31

(宮崎日大)

(延岡商業)

33

15 (宮崎南)

16 (宮崎西)

17

3

18

19 (都城泉ヶ丘)

(日南)

(延岡工業)

(都城商業)

(延岡・ウルス)

1

3 (宮崎大宮)

4

5

26

27

28

29

5

37

(延岡工業)

(都城工業)

(延岡)

25 (富島)

(都城東)

(聖心ｳﾙｽﾗ)

94

35

124

36

95

34

21 (宮崎学園)

4

22

23 (日向)

24 (佐土原)

6 (宮崎北)

7 (都城東)

8 (日向)

9

20 (都城商業)

(都城西)
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大　山 瑠　偉 木　脇 紹　元

中　川 純之介 石　川 銀　次

鈴　木 滉　亮 日　髙 桜　志

鈴　木 才　喬 岩　城 永　遠

迫　　 修　叶 藤　代 朋　樹

緒　方 壮　摩 川　越 祥　斗

藤　村 真　寛 大　重 奏　太

安　藤 悠　史 中元寺 彰　弘

木佐貫 健　心 黒　木 奏　汰

戸　髙 星　椰 宮　原 　慧　

甲　斐 悠　斗 松　浦 優　心

甲　斐 遥　翔 山　下 由　将

河　邊 駿　佑 片　平 真　彬

長　友 雄　咲 土　寄 祥之介

大　山 怜　佑 松　田 優之介

伊　福 大　和 上　杉 　悠　

金　丸 侑　生 木　村 優　作

四　位 拓　睦 山　村 彩　友

石　村 　虹　

福　島 涼　聖

三　浦 巧　大 松　尾 咲　弥

吉　田 龍　人 岩　崎 　蓮　

渡　辺 優　仁 口　野 朔太郎

橋　元 優　翔 原　田 　柊　

熊　本 凌　太 亀　山 侑　平

蛯　原 悠　斗 原　　 大　翔

嵐　　 大依賀 勢　井 悠　斗

福　元 　爽　 弓　削 隼　人

髙　木 　皐　 伊　藤 純　汰

永　田 礁　真 永　田 一　真

髙　橋 球　児 押　川 翔　瑛

祖　田 倫太郎 堺　　 春　朔

生　形 聖　矢 齋　藤 暖　明

田　尻 航一朗 黒　田 一　聖

東　長 智　久 福　永 琉　輝

永　田 祥　真 川　越 柾　慧

三　角 謙史郎 永　峰 大　誠

比良元 智　悟 福　﨑 翔　大

森　山 綾　翔

江　藤 悠　太

(宮崎日大)

(宮崎工業)

(都城泉ヶ丘)

48

59

60 (都城西)

61

62

(日南振徳)

(宮崎南)

9

100

49

42 46

50

8

51

98

(鵬翔)

(宮崎北)

(宮崎工業)

(都城泉ヶ丘)

(延岡商業)

10

(都城商業)

(宮崎西)

12

105

(聖心ｳﾙｽﾗ)

13

(都城工業)

57

(日向)

51

128

52

103

53

75

76

77

63 (延岡商業)

64 (宮崎学園)

65 (小林)

(宮崎北)66

67

55

129

56

47

127

48

101

49

54

104

71

72

73

74

(延岡工業)

(宮崎大宮)

(高鍋農業)

(宮崎南)

(延岡)

45 54

(延岡)

(延岡学園)
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69

70

(延岡学園)

50

11

102

55

56

57

58

68

(延岡工業)

46 (宮崎大宮)

47 (妻)

(日向)

43

44

99

45

(宮崎日大)

(都城工業) 52

53

126

(日南)

(宮崎西)
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44
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2024年度 高校総合体育大会：ソフトテニス 男子ダブルス

第 5 ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ 第 6 ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ

(都城商業)(都城東)



工　藤 誠士郎 田　中 知　樹

押　川 将　也 那　須 信太郎

菊　池 一　天 福　田 悠　人

小　野 皓　貴 中　村 　駿　

黒　木 晴　太 葉　山 　歩　

川　田 誠之介 田　中 優　樹

横　山 寛　太 氏　原 世　成

四　位 碧　杜 田　中 李　久

甲　斐 光　祐 鎌　田 修　翔

直　野 凉　空 関　谷 凛　音

清　水 多　喜 宇和田 将　吾

吉　野 佑　耶 椎　葉 神　威

黒　木 悠　生 戸　高 　航　

金　谷 舟　陛 谷　崎 陽　斗

池　﨑 優　翔 上米良 颯　人

宇　都 龍　佑 有　川 圭太郎

宮　地 　凌　 児　玉 陸　都

若　杉 昊　河 喜　名 陸　利

佐　藤 匠　悟

武　本 悠　作

酒　井 陽　大 浦　田 優　斗

櫻　田 　条　 川井田 　琉　

濵　田 　優　 大　村 拓　也

米　良 和　航 稻　垣 結　乙

川　満 　朗　 阿　部 一　成

菅　　 晃　希 柴　田 稜　介

疋　田 拓　斗 津　曲 皓　太

伊　東 聖　翔 藤　田 長　門

森　田 涼　太 今別府 千　隼

日　髙 陽　斗 鶴　田 流　生

今　井 柊　太 園　田 一　颯

甲　斐 陸　翔 肥　後 伊　吹

上　田 洸　輝 中　村 　颯　

福　成 隆　希 永　友 俐　玖

永　野 惺　太 郡　　 大　悟

藤　岡 孝　斗 甲　斐 優　斗

庄　司 朋　矢 太　田 陽　海

徳　丸 陽　十 澤　　 怜　真

菅　野 大　地

甲　斐 天　翔

(日南振徳)

(宮崎北)

(都城泉ヶ丘)

(延岡工業)

(延岡学園)

(延岡)

80

81

(都城商業)

(延岡商業)

(日南)

(宮崎西)

(延岡)

(佐土原)

(宮崎北)

(日向)

(妻)

(宮崎日大)

(宮崎大宮)

(都城工業)

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

82

83

84

85

86

97

98

111 113

(宮崎工業)

69 19

113

114 (宮崎西)

73

115 (延岡商業)

112

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

(日向)

(宮崎学園)

(都城商業)

(延岡工業)

(高鍋農業)

(宮崎南)

(都城西)

(都城泉ヶ丘)

(都城東)

108

63

131

64

109

16

(聖心ｳﾙｽﾗ)

(都城工業)

(都城東)

68

58

14

106

59

130

60

107

70

18

71

72

15

87

88
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(宮崎工業)

(宮崎大宮)

(富島)

(宮崎南)

(延岡学園)
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106
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17

110
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78
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黒　崎 允　仁 野　中 真　叶

内　田 隼　颯 瀬戸口 大　賀

河　野 太　翔 水　木 太　陽

松　本 悠　矢 園　田 優　心

江　藤 颯　太 安　藤 友　哉

福　村 健　人 小出水 　陸　

原　田 蒼　大 福　田 凰　陽

大　原 永　遠 城　村 一　光

稲　留 圭　進 池　田 翔　太

内　田 乃　斗 井戸川 　聖　

森　山 絢　介 野　添 晴　仁

杉　元 佑　成 田　鍋 秀　明

工　藤 龍　成 中　武 凌　仁

甲　斐 誠　心 志　田 　琢　

金　山 照　彗 中　野 智　貴

荒　川 陽　飛 井　上 　凉　

寺　田 伊　吹 波　岡 航　輝

金　丸 勇　太 奈　須 厳之介

大　前 幸　輝

山　本 陸　琥

島　﨑 　凛　 田　中 涼　介

中　田 敦　仁 山　口 準　斗

甲　斐 成　海 山　崎 蓮　人

河　埜 浩　希 益　田 　力　

渡　邊 颯　真 藤　原 志　有

大　野 　楓　 西　田 琥　珀

中　島 大　和 小　野 皓　大

栁　田 哲　兵 御手洗 瑞　大

堂　村 海　翔 出　水 祐　伍

小久保 浬　瑠 西　　 健　次

小　玉 翔　空 瀬戸長 　逞　

白　石 　蓮　 石　脇 桜　雅

鳥　越 大　裕 畑　中 世　純

酒　井 駿　輔 安　田 一　輝

鈴　木 誠　也 大　原 翔　太

野　間 　慎　 鵜　飼 敬　文

井　元 絢　心 平　山 　学　

蛯　原 琉　斗 永　山 　樹　

福　井 　良　

川　越 拓　夢

(延岡学園)

(宮崎南)

(日向)

(日南振徳)

(都城泉ヶ丘)

(小林)

(延岡工業)
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118

119

120

121
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116

20

114

75

134

76

115

77
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137

25

89

(宮崎南)

(都城西)

(延岡学園)

88

(都城工業)

121

(宮崎学園)

(宮崎大宮)

84

119

85

151

152

153

118

83

139 148

136

149

150

147

(都城東)

(日向)

(延岡)

(都城泉ヶ丘)

(日南)

140

141

142

143

138 (延岡工業)

(佐土原・都西)
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(富島) 146 (宮崎北)

120

(延岡商業)
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(宮崎西) 144 (都城商業)
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117

(宮崎学園)
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(延岡)

81

(都城商業)

123 (高鍋農業)

124 (宮崎北)

129

130

131

132

133

134

(宮崎日大)

(宮崎大宮)

(延岡商業)

126

127 (宮崎西)

116

128

79
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(都城東)
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(都城工業)
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125 (宮崎工業)

74


